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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
LITTLE SANDUSKY, PITT TWP.

SEC 35 T.3S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

26-0365-0060-00 UPPER SANDUSKY BIBLE CHURCH
26-2420-0000-00 HARRISON JASON L
26-2420-0000-00 HARRISON JASON L
26-2420-0000-00 HARRISON JASON L
26-2420-0000-00 HARRISON JASON L
26-2425-0000-00 HOOPER MICHAEL W TRUSTEE
26-2430-0000-00 WAMPLE JASIN C & SHANDI N
26-2435-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2440-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2445-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2450-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2455-0000-00 WAMPLE JASIN C & SHANDI N
26-2460-0000-00 WAMPLE JASIN C & SHANDI N
26-2465-0000-00 HOOPER MICHAEL W TRUSTEE
26-2470-0000-00 ALTERNATIVE INVESTING LLC
26-2475-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2480-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2485-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2490-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2495-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2500-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2505-0000-00 MILUM JAMES E
26-2510-0000-00 MORRISON GUNNER
26-2515-0000-00 MORRISON GUNNER
26-2520-0000-00 BROWN RICHARD ALLEN JR
26-2520-0100-00 MORROW LOWELL S JR
26-2525-0000-00 MORROW LOWELL S JR
26-2530-0000-00 BREWER ROBERT A ETAL
26-2535-0000-00 BREWER ROBERT A & ANNA L JTS
26-2540-0000-00 BREWER ROBERT A & ANNA L  JTS
26-2545-0000-00 ELLIOTT FAYE A
26-2550-0000-00 ELLIOTT FAYE A
26-2555-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2560-0000-00 ELLIOTT FAYE A
26-2565-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2570-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2575-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2580-0000-00 JOHNSON RANDY L
26-2585-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-2590-0000-00 BRIGGS JEREMY L
26-2595-0000-00 BRIGGS JEREMY L
26-2600-0000-00 BRIGGS JEREMY
26-2605-0000-00 BRIGGS JEREMY
26-2610-0000-00 BROWN RICHARD A & DEBORAH R
26-2615-0000-00 HIRNEISE CANDY S
26-2620-0000-00 ALBERT MARK A
26-2625-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-2630-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-2635-0000-00 MORRISION MARVA L
26-2640-0000-00 MORRISON MARVA L
26-2645-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-2650-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-2655-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL


